A-27
Starts at
$1099
PCL340 Series
HANDHELD PRESSURE CALIBRATOR
0.05% ACCURACY, SINGLE PRESSURE INPUT,
VOLTAGE AND CURRENT
� One Isolated

internal sensor ranges are 1, 5,
30, 100, and 300 psi.
Pressure can be displayed in the
user’s choice of engineering units:
psi, bar, mbar, kPa, kg/cm2,
mmH2O (@4 or 20°C), cmH2O
(@4 or 20°C), mH2O (@4 or 20°C),
inH2O (@4 or 20°C or 60°F),
mmHg, inHg, ftH2O (@4 or 20°C
or 60°F) or one user-defined unit.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
SINGLE PRESSURE SENSOR MODELS
PCL340-001 $1099 Pressure calibrator with one 1 psig sensor
PCL340-005 1099 Pressure calibrator with one 5 psig sensor
PCL340-030 1099 Pressure calibrator with one 30 psig sensor
PCL340-100 1099 Pressure calibrator with one 100 psig sensor
PCL340-300 1099 Pressure calibrator with one 300 psig sensor
PRESSURE KITS WITH PNEUMATIC PUMP
PCL340-001-KIT $1399 Pressure calibrator kit with one 1 psig sensor
PCL340-005-KIT 1399 Pressure calibrator kit with one 5 psig sensor
PCL340-030-KIT 1399 Pressure calibrator kit with one 30 psig sensor
PCL340-100-KIT 1399 Pressure calibrator kit with one 100 psig sensor
PCL340-300-KIT 1699 Pressure calibrator kit with one 300 psig sensor
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Comes complete with soft case, 4 “AA” batteries, manual, NIST-traceable calibration
certificate, test leads.
Ordering Examples: PCL340-030, pressure calibrator with 30 psig internal sensor, $1099.
PCL340-300, pressure calibrator with 300 psig internal sensor, with one PCL-PMA, adaptor,
and PCL-PM015A, 15 psia external pressure module, $1099 + 310 + 795 = $2204.
See page A-32 for the full selection of PCL-PM external pressure modules.
1⁄4 FNPT port for
pressure use.
Temperature Effect: No effect on